

25IFB45 CR 351 Bridge Riprap Replacement
All Submitted Bids 05-06-2025

Contractor Name: Aaron Concrete Contractors, LLC					
BID FORM CR 351 BRIDGE AT DONAHOE CREEK WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	0.1	\$121,000.00	\$12,100.00
104-7006	REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	180	\$145.00	\$26,100.00
110-7003	EXCAV (SPECIAL)	CY	150	\$150.00	\$22,500.00
432 7024	RIPRAP (STONE TY R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	90	\$300.00	\$27,000.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$13,720.00	\$13,720.00
506 7001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	208	\$45.00	\$9,360.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	208	\$31.00	\$6,448.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$129,228.00

Contractor Name: Adams Materials and Excavation LLC					
BID FORM CR 351 BRIDGE AT DONAHOE CREEK WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	0.1	\$48,000.00	\$4,800.00
104-7006	REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	180	\$72.22	\$12,999.60
110-7003	EXCAV (SPECIAL)	CY	150	\$26.67	\$4,000.50
432 7024	RIPRAP (STONE TY R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	90	\$1,100.00	\$99,000.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
506 7001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	208	\$18.27	\$3,800.16
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	208	\$18.27	\$3,800.16
PROJECT TOTAL					\$140,500.42

Contractor Name:	Dalrymple Gravel and Contracting Company, Inc.				
BID FORM					
CR 351 BRIDGE AT DONAHOE CREEK					
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	0.1	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00
104-7006	REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	180	\$250.00	\$45,000.00
110-7003	EXCAV (SPECIAL)	CY	150	\$150.00	\$22,500.00
432 7024	RIPRAP (STONE TY R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	90	\$400.00	\$36,000.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
506 7001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	208	\$35.00	\$7,280.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	208	\$25.00	\$5,200.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$126,980.00

Contractor Name: Gage & Cade Construction, LLC					
BID FORM CR 351 BRIDGE AT DONAHOE CREEK WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	0.1	\$72,918.00	\$7,291.80
104-7006	REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	180	\$180.70	\$32,526.00
110-7003	EXCAV (SPECIAL)	CY	150	\$232.75	\$34,912.50
432 7024	RIPRAP (STONE TY R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	90	\$219.20	\$19,728.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,776.75	\$10,776.75
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$15,661.15	\$15,661.15
506 7001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	208	\$77.05	\$16,026.40
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	208	\$42.55	\$8,850.40
PROJECT TOTAL					\$145,773.00

Contractor Name: RHB					
BID FORM CR 351 BRIDGE AT DONAHOE CREEK WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	0.1	\$57,250.00	\$5,725.00
104-7006	REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	180	\$95.00	\$17,100.00
110-7003	EXCAV (SPECIAL)	CY	150	\$115.00	\$17,250.00
432 7024	RIPRAP (STONE TY R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	90	\$365.00	\$32,850.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
506 7001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	208	\$7.25	\$1,508.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	208	\$3.00	\$624.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$88,057.00

Contractor Name: Ten Point Services					
BID FORM CR 351 BRIDGE AT DONAHOE CREEK WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	0.1	\$5,625.00	\$5,625.00
104-7006	REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	180	\$97.50	\$17,550.00
110-7003	EXCAV (SPECIAL)	CY	150	\$106.25	\$15,937.50
432 7024	RIPRAP (STONE TY R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	90	\$193.75	\$17,437.50
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$10,625.00	\$10,625.00
506 7001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	208	\$65.00	\$13,520.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	208	\$60.00	\$12,480.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$118,175.00